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Economic Update

What’s Happening and Where Are We Going
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Big Picture

Real GDP: Percent change from preceding quarter Evolution of Atlanta Fed GDPNow real GDP estimate for 2023: Q3
Quarterly percent change (SAAR)
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Note: The top (bottom) 10 average forecast is an average of the highest (lowest) 10 forecasts in the Blue Chip survey.
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Consumer Sentiment

CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS INDEX
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YoY Employment Change
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Unemployment

FRED ~4# — Unemployment Rate
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Prime Age Labor Force Participation

FRED .~/ — Lavor Force participation Rate - 2554 Yrs.
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Personal Consumption

FRED ,:_v'_;‘} -— Personal Consumption Expenditures
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Shaded areas indicate U.S. recessions. Source: U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis fred.stlouisfed.org
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Construction Spending

FRED ,;_7;'} — Total Construction Spending: Total Construction in the United States

2,000,000
1.900.000
1.800.000
1,700.000

1.600.000

Millions of Dollars

1,500,000

1,400,000

1,300,000

1.200,000
Jan 2019 Jul 2019 Jan 2020 Jul 2020 Jan 2021 Jul 2021 Jan 2022 Jul 20

N
(%]

Jan 2023 Jul 2023

Shaded areas indicate U.S. recessions. Source: U.S. Census Bureau fred.stlouisfed.org

SEPTEMBER 15, 2023 | SVN SAUNDERS RALSTON DANTZLER REAL ESTATE



1-4 CORRIDOR

CONFERENCE

Creating Connections in Commercial Real Estate

FRED ~/4 — Gross Private Domestic Investment
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Infl

ation

12-month percentage change, Consumer Price Index, selected categories, not seasonally
adjusted

— All items — Food

— Food at home — Food away from home

— Energy — Gasoline (all types)

— Electricity — Natural gas (piped)

— All items less food and energy — Commodities less food and energy com...
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—— Medical care commodities — Services less energy services
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FRED ,_..’;',7 - Consumer Price Index for All Urban Consumers: All items in U.S. City Average
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WARNING — EXPERIMENTAL DATA PRODUCT
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: Genevieve Roch-Decter, CFA &
» @GRDecter

Eggs are the new bitcoin.

FRED .44 = Average Price: Eggs,

Grade A, Large (Cost per
Dozen) in U.S. City
Average
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FRED ,_.;;;f — Average Price: Eggs, Grade A, Large (Cost per Dozen) in U.S. City Average
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12-month percentage change, Consumer Price IndeXx, selected categories, not seasonally

adjusted
— Allitems — Food
— Food at home Food away from home
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Services less energy services
— Medical care services
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Consumer Sentiment

CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS INDEX
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The Misery Index

FRED ,;.7;'} — Unemployment Rate+Consumer Price Index for All Urban Consumers: All Items in U.S. City Average
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Where’s the Irrational Exuberance?

WatchCharts Overall Market Index

31 ,374 114.9% +4,067 3Y
ndex value in USD - Last updated Septembe

1M 3M 6M 1Y 3Y 5Y & Download

45,000
40,000
35,000

30,000

25,000

Vv U V v v SV % A
> R & & @ 3 < R 3 S @
) < > < < > % < b} < \

SEPTEMBER 15, 2023 | SVN SAUNDERS RALSTON DANTZLER REAL ESTATE



1-4 CORRIDOR

CONFERENCE

Creating Connections in Commercial Real Estate

Where’s the Irrational Exuberance?

Bored Ape Yacht Club price chart

HEE

180

160
140
120
100
80
60
= ) 40
hllu|l||||I!II|I"llhl|lh|f|Ihhll]lhlul“||“|]||]l|h|nu!n||“‘l|l11|nu”J|h”l:hle.nlillnmn,.,..m..(u|,....v..rl|;.u|m.n|,|H||1ii.|[|’m[lI”I[|I]ulx!l[.ll!’h]“1lll[|][|Ilmh”l[”[l””'” “l ’”h|“‘||||l|||”|lhh|l o SO u rce :
Aug 9 2022 Apr Jul Oct 2023 Apr Jul 8 .
NFTpricefloor.com
SEPTEMBER 15, 2023 | SVN SAUNDERS RALSTON DANTZLER REAL ESTATE




1-4 CORRIDOR
CONFERENCE

Creating Connections in Commercial Real Estate

AsHTON KUTCHER Seann WiILLIAM ScoTT

i/ H\hu K WO SRR WL )
l'W?Il‘ll : A D Y AL VR 2

\H n‘:'z:mstmi,-nn RAEIC B ORI L

SEPTEMBER 15, 2023 | SVN SAUNDERS RALSTON DANTZLER REAL ESTATE



1-4 CORRIDOR

CONFERENCE

Creating Connections in Commercial Real Estate

Yield curve
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US Treasuries Yield Curve

An app for exploring historical interest rates

4 |9/13/2023 > * o -
Show Fed Funds Target Range

I interest Rate 9/13/2023
56

54
5.0

456

44

X

™ 2M M 4M 6M 1Y 2Y 3y 5Y Y 10Y 20Y 30Y

SEPTEMBER 15, 2023 | SVN SAUNDERS RALSTON DANTZLER REAL ESTATE



1-4 CORRIDOR

CONFERENCE

Creating Connections in Commercial Real Estate

10 and 2

FRED ,:_';;" — 10-Year Treasury Constant Maturity Minus 2-Year Treasury Constant Maturity
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Shaded areas indicate U.S. recessions. Source: Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis fred.stlouisfed.org
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10 and 2

FRED ;..,;;',f — 10-Year Treasury Constant Maturity Minus 2-Year Treasury Constant Maturity
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What About I-4?
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Population Growth

Projected Population Growth
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Job Growth
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Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation
Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Government

Unclassified Industry

Job Shift
-5.5%
-18.4%
9.8%
6.1%
6.2%
8.0%
2.0%
30.3%
-0.3%
11.5%
8.6%
16.9%
1.1%

9.4%
11.9%
4.4%
-4.2%
-2.1%
-5.4%
-2.8%

91.5%

Average Earnings/Job

$44,298
$100,088
$138,422
$71,718
$89,892
$96,834
$46,635
$62,427
$111,235
$112,631
$72,008
$105,236
$130,907

$54,761
$53,318
$77,286
$53,128
$33,523
$38,356
$79,290

964,452

2019 [] 2022

Total Job Shift +4.7%

Avg Earnings $69,881

Source: Lightcast
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Job Shift Average Earnings/Job

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting -5.5% $44,298

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction -18.4% $100,088

Utilities 9.8% $138,422

Construction 6.1% $71,718

Manufacturing 6.2% $89,892

Wholesale Trade 8.0% $96,834 20 19 D 202 2
Retail Trade 2.0% $46,635

Transportation and Warehousing 30.3% $62,427 Total Job Shift +4.7%
Information -0.3% $111,235

Finance and Insurance 11.5% $112,631 Avg Earnings $69,881
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing 8.6% $72,008

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services 16.9% $105,236

Management of Companies and Enterprises 1.1% $130,907

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation

Services 9.4% $54,761

Educational Services 11.9% $53,318

Health Care and Social Assistance 4.4% $77,286

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation -4.2% $53,128 .
Accommodation and Food Services -2.1% $33,523 SOU rce: nghtcaSt
Other Services (except Public Administration) -5.4% $38,356

Government -2.8% $79,290

Unclassified Industry - - 915% 964,452 STATE
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Why Industry Shift Matters

Average Earnings
Growing $79,735.55
Losing S52,186.96

Source: Lightcast
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Questions?
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